
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
GRAVELEY PRIMARY SCHOOL - KEY DATES and REMINDERS 

  
 

DATE EVENT 

W/C 20th October Poppies and accessories will be on sale for children to buy in aid of 
The Royal British Legion. Prices range from 50p - £1.50. 

Tuesday 21st October AM –Year 6 National Child Measurement Programme (school nursing 
team). Letters sent out. 

Wednesday 22nd October Flu nasal spray. Please complete the online consent form ASAP: 

https://bed.schoolvaccination.uk/flu/2025/hertfordshire 

Thursday 23rd October After school until 4:30pm – Spooky Disco (info below). 

Friday 24th October 2.30pm Open Classroom. All grown-ups welcome to come along to 
your child’s class to see what they have been doing this half term. 

Monday 27th October – Friday 31st 
October 

Half Term (school closed all week). 

Monday 3rd November Children return to school. 

Tuesday 4th November Y3/Y4 Football at The Priory School (letters sent out to selected 
pupils).  

Wednesday 5th November At morning drop-off- clothing donation collection (info below). 

Thursday 6th November Y4/Y5 Netball match at St Nicholas School (letters sent out to 
selected pupils). 

Monday 10th November Odd Socks Day (launch of Anti-Bullying Week). More details nearer 
the time. 

Tuesday 11th November 2:30pm – SEN Coffee Afternoon (please email 
admin@graveley.herts.sch.uk if you would like to attend). 

Friday 14th November Children in Need (more details nearer the time). 

Sunday 16th November Time to be confirmed - Mini Christmas Photoshoot (info to follow). 

P.E. days 
 
Hedgehogs – Monday - Reception and Year 1 

   Thursday – Year 1 only.  
(Receptions - bring PE kits into school and get changed.  
Year 1 - come to school wearing their PE kits). 

Squirrels -  Tuesday only.  Come to school in kits. 
Foxes –  Wednesday. Come to school in kits. 
Badgers –  Monday and Tuesday. Come to school in kits. 
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